CWDM 1550nm Single-mode Transceiver
23dB Margin Gigabit Interface Converters (GBIC)
3.3V/5V 1.25Gbps Gigabit Ethernet
Features
� Compliant with Gigabit Interface Converter
Specification
� 8 channels can be selected from 1470 nm to 1610
nm in wavelength

� Bus extension application
� Channel extender, data storage
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER WAVELENGTH INPUT/OUTPUT SIGNAL DETECT VOLTAGE TEMPERATURE
GBIC-ZX-47 1470 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3/5V 0°C to 70 °C
GBIC-ZX-49 1490 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3/5V 0°C to 70 °C
GBIC-ZX-51 1510 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3/5V 0°C to 70 °C
GBIC-ZX-53 1530 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3/5V 0°C to 70 °C
GBIC-ZX-55 1550 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3/5V 0°C to 70 °C
GBIC-ZX-57 1570 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3/5V 0°C to 70 °C
GBIC-ZX-59 1590 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3/5V 0°C to 70 °C
GBIC-ZX-61 1610 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3/5V 0°C to 70 °C
CWDM GBIC
Absolute Maximum Ratings
PARAMETER SYMBOL MIN MAX UNITS NOTE
Storage Temperature TS −40 85 °C